Ekspertgruppe Repromanagement
. Nawm R Adesse  Postar By Telefon  Mobil Emaladresse

Anni Kildveeld Lundsgaard Hansen
Flemming Thorup
Gunner Sgrensen
Janne Danholt
Jette Sandager
Kirsten Vogt Kyndesen
Linda Sandberg Pedersen
F Lisbeth Ulrich Hansen
F  Mette Holst Tygesen
F Nikolaj Stidsen
Stina Brgdbaek Sgrensen
Sgren Sloth

Tom Madsen

VELAS

SEGES Innovation P/S
SEGES Innovation P/S
SvineRadgivningen
VKST

Bornholms Landbrug & Fgdevarer
SEGES Innovation P/S
SEGES Innovaton P/S
LandboNord

VELAS
SvineRadgivningen
LandboNord

SvineXperten

Damsbovej 11
Axeltorv 3

Axeltorv 3

Birk Centerpark 24
Fulbyvej 15
Kannikegaard, Rgnnevej 1
Skovstrupvej 70
Axeltorv 3
Erhvervsparken 1
Asmildklostervej 11
Birk Centerpark 24
Erhvervsparken 1

Hobrovej 437

5492

1609

1609

7400

4180

3720

5560

1609

9700

8800

7400

9700

9200

Vissenbjerg
Kgbenhavn V
Kgbenhavn V
Herning

Sorg
Akirkeby
Aarup
Kgbenhavn V
Brgnderslev
Viborg
Herning
Brgnderslev

Aalborg SV

7015 1200

5786 5384

5690 7821

3339 4000

9624 1886

9642 4613

9424 1891

9635 1184

2519 5529

2274 8233

2243 3156

4023 2643

2170 2552

5128 7898

4074 3385

4081 3112

2128 2218

2495 7522

2029 8803

20553319

21189324

Leveret af

SEGES

INNOVATION

9. april 2024

anha@velas.dk
ft@seges.dk
gs@seges.dk
jbd@sraad.dk
jas@vkst.dk
kvk@blf.dk
Isp@seges.dk
luh@seges.dk
mht@landbonord.dk
nst@velas.dk
sbs@sraad.dk
ssl@landbonord.dk

tom@svxp.dk
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